CORRIDA SOLIDARIA SANTA MARIA

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Todos

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Num.

915
835
884
1240
774
744
1021

792
869
928
910
866
945
845
853
740
855
779
905

1183
816
846
875
891
940
766

Nome
THIAGO ALMEIDA DIAS
JOSE EMERSON BARRETO
NILO DE FARIAS LIMA
RAQUEL SEMEAO FERREIRA
CLESIO JOSE TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA
ALESSANDRO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA

ANDREIA CRISTINA CARDOSO DE
SOUSA

EVERSON DE QUEIROZ CRUZ
MARIA CORDEIRO

THIAGO RODRIGUES MOURA
ROMULO VIEIRA DIAS

ISAQUE DE ATAYDE

WILSON ORION LOPES

KARINE MENDES

LEONARDO RODRIGUES CARDOSO
ADRIANA CASTRO

LUCIA HELENA BATISTA ROVEA
DANIEL RODRIGO

RODRIGO DE PINA ALVARES
LUCIANA DE SOUZA CAMPOS
IVANILMA FRANCO

KELLY SAMARA VIEIRA MACHADO
MARINA ASSIS DE MENDONCA
PRISCILA AIRES LIMA

WASHINGTON DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO

CARMELITA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
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ldd.

30
38
36
27
40
44
44

35
37
28
40
40
48
40
37
40
43
30
44
38
37
24
35
32
52
68

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3039
M3039
M3039
F1829
M4049
M4049
F4049

M3039
F3039
M1829
M4049
M4049
M4049
F4049
M3039
F4049
F4049
M3039
M4049
F3039
F3039
F1829
F3039
F3039
M5059
F6099
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Equipe

Tempo
00:22:29
00:24:22
00:24:44
00:25:03
00:25:43
00:25:47

00:25:41

00:26:07
00:26:59
00:27:35
00:27:59
00:28:36
00:28:52
00:28:52
00:30:03
00:30:46
00:31:25
00:31:29
00:31:51
00:32:11
00:34:53
00:35:54
00:36:10
00:37:19
00:39:30

00:42:45
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Liquido
00:22:12
00:24:16
00:24:44
00:24:58
00:25:12
00:25:13

00:25:23

00:25:36
00:26:56
00:27:35
00:27:57
00:28:10
00:28:36
00:28:38
00:29:34
00:30:24
00:30:51
00:31:09
00:31:49
00:32:08
00:34:34
00:35:47
00:35:49
00:37:05
00:39:08

00:42:30
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